Ssd Diskler

WD Green
s

Uriin

480GB WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

250GB SAMSUNG 980 2900/1300MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V250BW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

Team GX1 480GB 530/430MB/s 2,5'' SATA3 SSD
Disk (T253X1480G0C101)

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3BOC SSD

250GB SAMSUNG 980 6900/2700MB/s PRO M.2
NVMe MZ-V8P250BW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

4TB SAMSUNG 870 560/530MB/s QVO MZ-77Q4TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

4TB SAMSUNG 870 EVO 560/530MB/s MZ-77E4TOBW
SSD (Resmi Distriblitér Garantili)

Marka

wd

Samsung

Wd
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wd

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

33,00 USD

45,10 USD

24,20 USD

24,20 USD

27,23 USD

91,30 USD

401,50

usb

460,90
usb



